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NON CONFERENCE REGULAR SEASON
Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Tournament	 Location	 TV	 Time
	Wednesday	 Nov. 25	 East Carolina	 Gulf Coast Showcase	 Estero, Fla.	 TBA	 8 PM
Thursday	 Nov. 26	 Austin Peay of Omaha	 Gulf Coast Showcase	 Estero, Fla.	 TBA	 TBA
Friday	 Nov. 27	 TBA	 Gulf Coast Showcase	 Estero, Fla.	 TBA	 TBA
Sunday	 Dec. 6	 vs Indianapolis		  Terre Haute, Ind.	 ESPN+ or ESPN3	 TBA
Saturday	 Dec. 12	 at Purdue		  West Lafayette, Ind.	 TBA	 TBA
Tuesday	 Dec. 15	 at Saint Louis		  St. Louis, Mo.	 TBA	 TBA
Saturday	 Dec. 19	 vs Ball State		  Terre Haute, Ind.	 ESPN+ or ESPN3	 1 PM
Tuesday	 Dec. 22	 vs. Southeast Missouri State		  Terre Haute, Ind.	 ESPN+ or ESPN3	 4 PM

CONFERENCE REGULAR SEASON
Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Tournament	 Location	 TV	 Time
Wednesday	 Dec. 30	 vs. Valparaiso *		  Terre Haute, Ind.	 ESPN+ or ESPN3	 TBA
Saturday	 Jan. 2	 at Drake *		  Des Moines, Iowa	 ESPN+ or ESPN3	 TBA
Wednesday	 Jan. 6	 vs. Southern Illinois *		  Terre Haute, Ind.	 ESPN+ or ESPN3	 TBA
Saturday	 Jan. 9	 at Illinois State *		  Normal, Ill.	 ESPN+ or ESPN3	 TBA
Wednesday	 Jan. 13	 vs. Northern Iowa *		  Terre Haute, Ind.	 ESPN+ or ESPN3	 TBA
Saturday	 Jan. 16	 vs. Drake *		  Terre Haute, Ind.	 ESPN+ or ESPN3	 TBA
Tuesday	 Jan. 19	 at Evansville *		  Evansville, Ind.	 ESPN+ or ESPN3	 TBA
Saturday	 Jan. 23	 vs. Loyola *		  Terre Haute, Ind.	 ESPN+ or ESPN3	 TBA
Tuesday	 Jan. 26	 at Bradley *		  Peoria, Ill.	 ESPN+ or ESPN3	 TBA
Sunday	 Jan. 31	 vs. Missouri State *		  Terre Haute, Ind.	 ESPN+ or ESPN3	 TBA
Wednesday	 Feb. 3	 at Northern Iowa *		  Cedar Falls, Iowa	 ESPN+ or ESPN3	 TBA
Saturday	 Feb. 6	 at Southern Illinois *		  Carbondale, Ill.	 ESPN+ or ESPN3	 TBA
Tuesday	 Feb. 9	 vs. Bradley *		  Terre Haute, Ind.	 ESPN+ or ESPN3	 TBA
Saturday	 Feb. 13	 vs. Evansville *		  Terre Haute, Ind.	 ESPN+ or ESPN3	 TBA
Wednesday	 Feb. 17	 at Missouri State *	 	 Springfield, Mo.	 ESPN+ or ESPN3	 TBA
Saturday	 Feb. 20	 at Loyola *		  Chicago, Ill.	 ESPN+ or ESPN3	 TBA
Tuesday	 Feb. 23	 vs. Illinois State *		  Terre Haute, Ind.	 ESPN+ or ESPN3	 TBA
Saturday	 Feb. 27	 at Valparaiso *		  Valparaiso, Ind.	 ESPN+ or ESPN3	 TBA

POSTSEASON 
Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Tournament	 Location	 TV	 Time
Thursday	 Mar. 4	 TBA	 State Farm MVC Tournament	 St. Louis, Mo.	 TBA	 TBA
Friday	 Mar. 5	 TBA	 State Farm MVC Tournament	 St. Louis, Mo.	 TBA	 TBA
Saturday	 Mar. 6	 TBA	 State Farm MVC Tournament	 St. Louis, Mo.	 TBA	 TBA
Sunday	 Mar. 7	 TBA	 State Farm MVC Tournament	 St. Louis, Mo.	 TBA	 TBA

All Times Listed Are Eastern
Times and TV Networks subject to change
Home Games in Bold / Neutral Site Games in Italic / * Denotes Missouri Valley Conference Contest
Visit GoSycamores.com for the latest updates


